
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

19.50"
7.75"
0.00"
0.00"

1.91lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Linen

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 8w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 23" x 11" x 13"
Carton 1 Weight 4lb
Shipping Method Ground

Glenmoore gives the classic shade on a stick a chic modern update. A sleek metal arm is the base for a tapered white
linen shade with an elongated cylindrical shade set inside. This uniquely tailored detail extends light downward for a soft
glow. Knurled accents add a touch of sophistication to this already refined design, available as a wall sconce, pendant,
chandelier, and floor lamp in two elegant finishes.  

GLENMOORE
PI1899101-PN

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


